IP / AHD Kameralar

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

IPC-HDBW1431R-ZS-S4 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2241R-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2241T-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441T-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (100MT IR)

IPC-HFW2541T-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW2841T-ZAS 8MP 2.7-13.5MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT, ePOE, AI)

SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (10GMT IR)

SD49225GB-HNR 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (100MT IR)

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

225,75

273,00

273,00

321,30

321,30

341,25

585,90

342,30

389,55

594,30

666,75

699,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

SD5A232GB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (150MT IR)

SD5A245GB-HNR 2MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (150MT IR)

SD5A432GB-HNR 4MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (150MT IR)

SD5A445GB-HNR 4MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (150MT IR)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

1.412,25 USD

1.525,65 USD

1.622,25 USD

1.864,80 USD



